ASB110 Series AC-DC Power Supplies
Input
Characteristic Minimum Typical Maximum Units Notes & Conditions
Input Voltage 85 264 VAC Derate linearly from 100% load at 90 VAC to 90% load
at 85 VAC
Input Frequency 47 63 Hz
Input Current 1.1/0.6 A 115 VAC/Measured at 230 VAC
Inrush Current 70 A 230 VAC, cold start at 25 °C

• High Efficiency � Up to 91%
• Univeral Input
• <0.3 W No Load Input Power
• Optional Heatsink Available
• Over Current, Over Voltage and Over Temperature Protection
• 3 Year Warranty
110 Watts
Dimensions:
ASB110:
4.40 x 2.40 x 0.67” (110.8 x 61.0 x 17.0 mm)
Models & Ratings
Notes
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Noise and Ripple Efficiency(1) Model Number(2)
110 W
12.0 V 9.17 A 120 mV 90.0% ASB110PS12
15.0 V 7.33 A 150 mV 90.0% ASB110PS15
24.0 V 4.58 A 240 mV 91.0% ASB110PS24
28.0 V 3.93 A 280 mV 91.0% ASB110PS28
36.0 V 3.06 A 360 mV 91.0% ASB110PS36
48.0 V 2.29 A 480 mV 90.5% ASB110PS48
1. Typical efficiency with 230 VAC input and full load.
2. Add suffix ‘-HK- to receive with optional heat-sink fitted.
General
Characteristic Minimum Typical Maximum Units Notes & Conditions